
飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2008~2009 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

創優洪梓瑤HUNG TSZ YIU1 10032008~20

徐諾晞CHUI NOK HEI2 9012008~20

德望李欣穎LI YAN WING3 12452008~20

創優謝迦瑤TSE KA YIU4 11402008~20

飛達韓紫璇HAN SOPHIA5 9522008~20

Ms. Lam鍾子蔚CHUNG TSZ WAI BRIETTA6 9162008~20

飛達胡芊葇WOO SHARLENE7 11732008~20

張銚芝CHEUNG YIU GI JANICE8 8642008~20

女子 2008~2009 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

鄧日嵐TANG YAT NAM1 6252008~20

創優許晴HUI CHING GRACE2 9872008~20

馬頭涌官陳可欣CHAN HO YAN3 11902008~20

陳豈琳4 12352008~20

創優彭穎琳PANG WING LAM5 10892008~20

Ms. Lam何皓瀠HO HO YING6 9692008~20

飛達黃詠瞳WONG WING TUNG7 12062008~20

丁可晴8 12362008~20

女子 2008~2009 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)
編 號組 別

飛達黃詠瞳WONG WING TUNG1 12062008~20

Ms. Lam倪雨川NGAI YU CHUEN2 10712008~20

創優彭穎琳PANG WING LAM3 10892008~20

陳豈琳4 12352008~20

Ms. Lam陳靖玟CHAN CHING MAN5 8492008~20

張銚芝CHEUNG YIU GI JANICE6 8642008~20

德望李欣穎LI YAN WING7 12452008~20

徐諾晞CHUI NOK HEI8 9012008~20

女子 2008~2009 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)
編 號組 別

丁可晴2 12362008~20

創優許晴HUI CHING GRACE3 9872008~20

古樂姸KU LOK YIN4 10202008~20

飛達曾韻瑜TSENG WANYU5 11582008~20

馬頭涌官譚因喬TAM YAN Q6 11212008~20

Ms. Lam鍾子蔚CHUNG TSZ WAI BRIETTA7 9162008~20

飛達胡芊葇WOO SHARLENE8 11732008~20

女子 2008~2009 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  16:50 (16:30~16:40)
編 號組 別
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Ms. Lam周采晴CHOW CHOI CHING SOPHIE1 8832008~20

Ms. Lam陳靖玟CHAN CHING MAN2 8492008~20

Ms. Lam譚詠禧TAM WING HEI3 11062008~20

Ms. Lam倪雨川NGAI YU CHUEN4 10712008~20

創優劉衍彤LAU VALERIE5 10362008~20

古樂姸KU LOK YIN6 10202008~20

梁省德李沛嘉7 8322008~20

飛達曾韻瑜TSENG WANYU8 11582008~20

女子 2008~2010 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:15 (13:55~14:05)
編 號組 別

創優劉衍彤LAU VALERIE1 10362008~20

古樂姸KU LOK YIN2 10202008~20

梁省德李沛嘉3 8322008~20

Ms. Lam譚詠禧TAM WING HEI4 11062008~20

女子 2008~2010 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  17:30 (17:10~17:20)
編 號組 別

紅馬SUPER GIRL8 2008~20

女子 2008~2009 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  11:50 (11:30~11:40)
編 號組 別

丁可晴1 12362008~20

飛達韓紫璇HAN SOPHIA2 9522008~20

Ms. Lam溫晴ESTELLA WEN3 9332008~20

Ms. Lam周采晴CHOW CHOI CHING SOPHIE4 8832008~20

飛達胡芊葇WOO SHARLENE5 11732008~20

徐諾晞CHUI NOK HEI6 9012008~20

創優洪梓瑤HUNG TSZ YIU7 10032008~20

飛達黃詠瞳WONG WING TUNG8 12062008~20

張銚芝CHEUNG YIU GI JANICE9 8642008~20

德望李欣穎LI YAN WING10 12452008~20

女子 2008~2009 - 推鉛球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:30 (14:10~14:20)
編 號組 別

飛達曾韻瑜TSENG WANYU1 11582008~20

培正練靜瞳LIN CHING TUNG2 10552008~20

陳豈琳3 12352008~20
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